
PREFERRED SUPPLIER LIST 



WEDDING PLANNERS
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE

Meagan Oosthuizen info@meaganoosthuizen.co.za @meaganoosthuizenevents

Trunk Events weddings@trunk.co.za @trunkevents

Amo Creative amo@amo-creative.com @amocreative

Pluk Weddings info@plukweddings.co.za @pluk_weddings

Blank Canvas margaux@blank-canvas.co.za @blankcanvaseventdesigns

Strawberry Events info@strawberryweddingandevent.co.za @strawberryweddingsandevents

Bride Sidekick nikki@bridesidekick.co.za @bridesidekick

Kristin Wicks | On the Day kristin@onthedayevents.co.za @onthedayevents

https://www.instagram.com/onthedayevents/#


FLORALS
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE
Bouwer Flowers hello@bouwerflowers.com @bouwerflowers

Blomstories ilse@blomstories.co.za @blomstories

Tilted Tulip hello@tiltedtulip.co.za @tilted_tulip

Anna Botany botanyanna@gmail.com @annabotany

Emily Bloom info@emilybloom.co.za @emilybloom_za

Kadou hello@kadou.co.za @kadoufloraldesign

Dané Verwey daneverweyfloral@gmail.com @dane.verwey_floral



PHOTOGRAPHY
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE
Danelle Stofberg Photography info@danellestofberg.com @danellestofberg_photography

Coetzer Photography info@coetzerphoto.com @coetzer_photo

Bahama Burgundy Photo hello@bahamaburgundyphoto.com @bahamaburgundy_photo

Lilac Photography Info@lilaphotography.co.za @lilacphotography.za

Krust Photo info@krust.co.za @bahamaburgundy_photo

Basques Imagery info@basque-imagery.com @basque_imagery 

Matthew Carr Photography info@matthrecarrphotography.com @mattcarrphotography 

Megan and I hello@meganandi.com @megan_and_i

https://www.instagram.com/megan_and_i/?hl=en#


VIDEOGRAPHY
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE
Suzaan Swart Films sswartphoto@gmail.com @suzanneswartfilms 

Jacques Britz Films infro@jacquesbritzfilms.co.za @jacquesbrtizfilms

Second Luke Films info@matthrecarrphotography.com @mattcarrphotography

Nini Creatives candice.bodington@gmail.com @nini_creatives

Grootdors produksie info@grootdorsproduksies.com @grootdorsproduksies

FJS Productions studio@fjs.co.za @fjsproductions



AV & ENTERTAINMENT
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE
Man With Music booknigs@manwithmusic.com @manwithmusicsa

Danielle De Ville Dannyd1devilliers@gmail.com @dani.ville.music

Justen Hosken Justen.hosken@yahoo.com @justenhosken

Acoustic Element jody@accousticelement.co.za @acousticelement

DJ Chopper info@djchopper.com @i_am_djchopper

The Party Technician info@thepartytechnician.co.za @thepartytechnician

DJ Wico info@djwico.com @dj_wico

DJ Joe dj.joesa@gmail.com @dj_joe_sa

Southern Sound southern.sound.cpt@gmail.com @southernsound_cpt 

https://www.instagram.com/dj_joe_sa/#


WEDDING CAKES
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE
CRUMB by Anmar hello@crumb.co.za @crumbcakessa

Sweet ESCakes n.sweetescakes@gmail.com @sweet.escakes.za

Samantha Cake hello@samanthaliangcakeartistry.com @samanthaliangcakeartistry

Sweet Lionheart admin@sweetlionheart.com @sweet.lionheart

Blos Bakery bake@blosbakery.co.za @blosbakery 



MAKE-UP & HAIR
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE

Alicia Buckle info@aliciabuckle.co.za @alicia.buckle

Adri Hugo adri@adrihugo.com @adri.hugo.makeupandhair

Mana-Zita Bosch manazita27@gmail.com @manabosch

Cecilia Fourie info@ceciliafourie.co.za @ceciliafouriemh

Efraine |Evelyn Francis efraine@evelynfrancis.co.za @evelynfrancis_mua

Luhanie Ehlers visserlu@gmail.com @luhanieehlersmakeupartist

Suzanne | Skoonlief slb@mweb.co.za @skoonliefbeauty

Kari Hayes karixmakeup1@gmail.com @karixmakeup

https://www.instagram.com/manabosch/#
https://www.instagram.com/ceciliafouriemh/#
https://www.instagram.com/evelynfrancis_mua/#
https://www.instagram.com/luhanieehlersmakeupartist/#
https://www.instagram.com/skoonliefbeauty/#


ACCOMODATION
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE

Dunstone Country House stay@dunstone.co.za @dunstone_za

Val Du Charron stay@vdcwines.com @valdu.charron

Andreas accommodation@andreas.co.za

The Doolhof info@doolhofboutiquehotel.co.za @thedoolhof

Diemersfontein Country Estate hospitality@diemersfontein.co.za @diemersfonteinwine

5 Mountains Lodge reservations@5mountains.co.a @5_mountains_lodge

Bains View Olive & Guest farm info@bainsviewfarm.co.za @bainsviewfarm 

Nabygelegen Guest House 060 972 0277 @jacqueren_wines_and_olive_oil



TRANSPORT
NAME EMAIL INSTAGRAM HANDLE

Ceazer’s Shuttle & Tours Ceazers.tours@gmail.com -

Shuttle Up info@shuttleup.co.za -

JMT Shuttle Services shuttle@jmtservices.co.za -


